
 

Please note the number of attending AIM Participants. 
Pre-Sub Sub-Junior Junior Junior Gold Total 

High Lady Champions 
Pre-Sub High Lady Champion 

Sub-Junior High Lady Champion 
Junior High Lady Champion 

Junior Gold High Lady Champion 

SINGLES - Individual Winners: 

Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub 1st 

1st 2nd 
2nd 3rd 
3rd 4th 

5th 

Place Score Junior 

1st
 Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd 1st
 

3rd 2nd 
4th 3rd 
5th 

SINGLES - Team Category Winners: 
Pre-Sub: 1st Place 

Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 
1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

STATE SHOOT RESULTS 
STATE: _______________________________ DATE: __________________________________ 

Illinois 6/11-12/22

37

Adelynn Wottowa - 186
Briley Dent - 193

Madelyn Coats - 196
Ashleigh Painter - 199

199 Mason Bartlow
188 Myles Arrowsmith Braxton Dent

Ryland Douglass Ian Redfern
Coltyn Schutte Carson Sievers

Evan Maple

199 Jayce Wellen

Steven Margherio 199 Brady Cox
Landon Sievers Koesterer Cook

Kadyn Kelly Morgan Baine
Caleb Gourley

845

Ryland Douglass 186

Bradyn Kelly

Jayke Friar

Braylan Allen

Luke Cross

132 174 30 373

186
180

197
197

196
195

199
199

199
199

197

197

178

164

158

159

Fox Fire PS1



Team Category Winners, cont.: 

Pre-Sub: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 1st Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Owen Rives

Logan Rynders

Taze Coffey

Brady Cook

Linden Rynders

Coltyn Schutte

Myles Arrowsmith

Jacob Twaddle

Landon Goehl

Braxton Cannady

962

Jace Cross 195

Larsen Hunt

Cohen White

Sawyer Woodrow

Clayton Vaupel

Wyatt Sibley

Carson Sievers

Ian Gilman

Walker Sibley

Ryan Hagen

Eli Pence

Owen Cottingham

Xander Howe

Brock McMillen

Hannah Hopper

175

171

169

144

170

180

127

188

167

145

189

191

193

194

192

196

185

185

194

191

185
195

188

192

829

807

952

951

Carlinville CB PS 1

Quincy Quivering Clays PS

Fox Fire SJ1

Calhoun Crush

Carlinville Claybusters SJ2



Team Category Winners, cont.:
Junior: 1st Place 

Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 
1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior Gold: 1st Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior Gold: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

988

Gavin Rynders 196

Benjamin Warwick

Kyle Coats

Ty Leach

Caleb Gourley

Ricky Webb

Jayce Wellen

Keefer Steele

Curtis Davis Jr

Dalton Thomas

Landon Sievers

Alyssa Bonner

Samuel Gilman

Wyatt Williams

Steven Margherio

981

Morgan Baine 197

Jacob Mammosser

Wyatt Baine

Braeden Hirsch

Landon Markle

950

Lucas McVaigh

John Holste

Brayden Hahn

Macy Donoho

Tyler Edwards

198

198

197

199

193

199

198

197

196

199

192

196

192

199

983

978

197

196
194

197

192

189

188

192

189

Carlinville Claybusters Jr1

Fox Fire Jr1

Calhoun Crush Jr

Diamond Clay Terminators

Blaze Orange JG



Junior Gold: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

HANDICAP - Winners: 

Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub 1st 

1st 2nd 
2nd 3rd 
3rd 4th 

5th 

Place Score Junior 

1st
 Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd 1st
 

3rd 2nd 
4th 3rd 
5th 

DOUBLES - Winners: 

Place Score Pre-Sub Place Score Sub-Junior 
1st 1st 
2nd 2nd 

3rd 

Place Score Junior Place Score Junior Gold 

1st
 1st

 

2nd 2nd
 

3rd 

Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot. 

AIM – Liz Lloyd 
 PO Box 519 

Sparta, IL 62286 
llloyd@shootata.com

944

Derek Beckman

Peyton Garrard

Koester Cook

Hayden Hayes

Kendal Pease

100 Garrett Jackson
93 Owen Rives Austin Fite

Myles Arrowsmith Ian Gilman
Landon Goehl Dominic Newcomb

Mason Bartlow

99 Steven Margherio
Jacob Mammosser 99 Lucas McVaigh

Caleb Gourley Ashleigh Painter
Brandon Himes Brady Cox

Bryce Helle

82 Austin Kuenstler 94 Payton Wottowa
Logan Rynders Briley Dent (LR 35)

Mason Bartlow (LR 1)

100 Landon Dent 98 Brady Cox
Steven Margherio Ashleigh Painter

Gavin Rynders

186

196

197

185

180

93
91

98
97

96
96

99
99
98

98

96
96

80 93
93

99
97

97

Trico QUGA JG1


