

STATE SHOOT RESULTS

STATE:	DATE: 6/11-12/22

Please note the number of attending AIM Participants.

Pre-Sub	Sub-Junior	Junior	Junior Gold	Total
37	132	174	30	373

High Lady Champions

Pre-Sub High Lady Champion	Adelynn Wottowa - 186
Sub-Junior High Lady Champion	Briley Dent - 193
Junior High Lady Champion	Madelyn Coats - 196
Junior Gold High Lady Champion	Ashleigh Painter - 199

SINGLES - Individual Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 st	188	Myles Arrowsmith
2 nd	186	Ryland Douglass
3 rd	180	Coltyn Schutte

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1 st	199	Mason Bartlow
2 nd	197	Braxton Dent
3 rd	197	lan Redfern
4 th	196	Carson Sievers
5 th	195	Evan Maple

Place	Score	Junior
1 st	199	Jayce Wellen
2 nd	199	Steven Margherio
3 rd	199	Landon Sievers
4 th	199	Kadyn Kelly
5 th	199	Caleb Gourley

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1 st	199	Brady Cox
2 nd	197	Koesterer Cook
3 rd	197	Morgan Baine

SINGLES – Team Category Winners:

Pre-Sub: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Fox Fire PS1	Total Team Score:845
1	Ryland Douglass	Score:186
2	Bradyn Kelly	Score:178
3	Jayke Friar	Score:164
4	Braylan Allen	Score:158
5	Luke Cross	Score:159



Team Category Winners, cont..

Pre-Sub: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: Carlinville CB PS 1	Total Team Score:829
1	Owen Rives	Score: 175
2	Logan Rynders	Score: 171
3	Taze Coffey	Score: 169
4	Brady Cook	Score:144
5	Linden Rynders	Score: 170

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: Quincy Quivering Clays PS	Total Team Score: 807
1	Coltyn Schutte	Score: 180
2	Myles Arrowsmith	Score: 188
3	Jacob Twaddle	Score:127
4	Landon Goehl	Score:167
5	Braxton Cannady	Score: 145

Sub-Junior: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Fox Fire SJ1	Total Team Score:962
1	Jace Cross	Score:195
2	Larsen Hunt	Score:189
3	Cohen White	Score: 191
4	Sawyer Woodrow	Score: 193
5	Clayton Vaupel	Score: 194

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: Calhoun Crush	Total Team Score:952
1	Wyatt Sibley	Score: 192
2	Carson Sievers	Score: 196
3	Ian Gilman	Score: 185
4	Walker Sibley	Score:185
5	Ryan Hagen	Score: 194

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: Carlinville Claybusters SJ2	Total Team Score: 951
1	Eli Pence	Score:191
2	Owen Cottingham	Score: 185
3	Xander Howe	Score: 195
4	Brock McMillen	Score:188
5	Hannah Hopper	Score:192



Team Category Winners, cont..

Junior: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Carlinville Claybusters Jr1	Total Team Score:988
1	Gavin Rynders	Score:196
2	Benjamin Warwick	Score:198
3	Kyle Coats	Score:198
4	Ty Leach	Score:197
5	Caleb Gourley	Score:199

Junior: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: Fox Fire Jr1	Total Team Score: 983
1	Ricky Webb	Score:193
2	Jayce Wellen	Score:199
3	Keefer Steele	Score:198
4	Curtis Davis Jr	Score: 197
5	Dalton Thomas	Score:196

Junior: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: Calhoun Crush Jr	Total Team Score: 978
1	Landon Sievers	Score: 199
2	Alyssa Bonner	Score: 192
3	Samuel Gilman	Score: 196
4	Wyatt Williams	Score:192
5	Steven Margherio	Score: 199

Junior Gold: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: Diamond Clay Terminators	Total Team Score:981
1	Morgan Baine	Score:197
2	Jacob Mammosser	Score:197
3	Wyatt Baine	Score:196
4	Braeden Hirsch	Score: 194
5	Landon Markle	Score: 197

Junior Gold: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: Blaze Orange JG	Total Team Score:950
1	Lucas McVaigh	Score: 192
2	John Holste	Score:189
3	Brayden Hahn	Score:188
4	Macy Donoho	Score:192
5	Tyler Edwards	Score:189



Junior Gold: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: Trico QUGA JG1	Total Team Score:944
1	Derek Beckman	Score: 196
2	Peyton Garrard	Score: 186
3	Koester Cook	Score: 197
4	Hayden Hayes	Score:185
5	Kendal Pease	Score: 180

HANDICAP – Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 st	93	Owen Rives
2 nd	93	Myles Arrowsmith
3 rd	91	Landon Goehl

Place	Score	Sub–Junior
1 st	100	Garrett Jackson
2 nd	98	Austin Fite
3 rd	97	lan Gilman
4 th	96	Dominic Newcomb
5 th	96	Mason Bartlow

Place	Score	Junior
1 st	99	Steven Margherio
2 nd	99	Jacob Mammosser
3 rd	99	Caleb Gourley
4 th	98	Brandon Himes
5 th	98	Bryce Helle

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1 st	99	Lucas McVaigh
2 nd	96	Ashleigh Painter
3 rd	96	Brady Cox

DOUBLES - Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 st	82	Austin Kuenstler
2 nd	80	Logan Rynders

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1 st	94	Payton Wottowa
2 nd	93	Briley Dent (LR 35)
3 rd	93	Mason Bartlow (LR 1)

Place	Score	Junior
1 st	100	Landon Dent
2 nd	99	Steven Margherio
3 rd	97	Gavin Rynders

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1 st	98	Brady Cox
2 nd	97	Ashleigh Painter

Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot.